SEM 3 GE-Language-Hindi Reer a1 3e3ra 3R Ao ‘&' (31 Taeantaiat & fov fowgley 1241 sefr des By adr 1)

Username College Roll No. Name of the Student Examination Roll No.
rustambidhuri77@gmail.com 1729 Rustam Bidhuri 23076501265
kusumdoot@gmail.com 1084 Anurag Choudhary 23076501053
himanshuthakur12492@gmail.com 1115 Himanshu 23076501120
jatin.india.1512@gmail.com 1069 Jatin kumar 23076501128
himanshutamoli89@gmail.com 1116 Himanshu 23076501121
noorsaba.tabassum385@gmail.com 1309 Noorsaba 23076501202
palaksharma.ps022@gmail.com 1317 Palak Sharma 23076501205
anchalsaini2127@gmail.com 1364 Anchal 23076501036
priyanshu7mahant@gmail.com 1474 Priyanshu Mahant 23076501228
ankitrajkumar67@gmail.com 1337 Ankit kumar 23076501040
saks89627@gmail.com 1611 Sakshi 23076501273
shagun10b@gmail.com 1315 Shagun 23076501286
jatinbhadana04@gmail.com 1632 Jatin Bhadana 23076501127
bdsingh40399@gmail.com 1602 Kanhaiya Singh 23076501136
rajfeel19@gmail.com 1152 Raj Barnwal 23076501233
mishrakomalofficial@gmail.com 1151 Komal 23076501152
chandania438@gmail.com 1148 Chandani 23076501081
mishrapratishtha508 @gmail.com 1018 PRATISHTHA MISHRA 23076501220
arzoobijarnia2004@gmail.com 1131 Arzoo 23076501069
lohmodni001@gmail.com 1063 Mansi 23076501175
mr.rahul7328@gmail.com 1405 Rahul 23076501231
akshitapandey1906@gmail.com 1108 Akshita pandey 23076501028
glakshya999@gmail.com 1614 Lakshya Varshney 23076501166
shivangnayal@gmail.com 1324 Shivang Nayal 23076501294
arushidwivedi2004@gmail.com 1761 Arushi Dwivedi 23076501065
alok121kasaudha@gmail.com 1354 Alok kasaudhan 2376501030
aayushyadav9670@gmail.com 1091 Aayush kr yadav 23076501009
rc5656793@gmail.com 1755 Riya Chopra 23076501250
rr3779958@gmail.com 1731 Rishu raj 23076501246
shukla.p2005@gmail.com 1094 Palak Shukla 23076501206
Prachi.6539@gmail.com 1088 Prachi 23076501211



SEM 3 GE-Language-Hindi

vr3007005@gmail.com
diya.singh.ghale@gmail.com
veerpratapsingh0807 @gmail.com
ayush2005octrathor@gmail.com
luckykumarnayak8055@gmail.com
surajkanhaiya95@gmail.com
myselfdevpratapsingh@gmail.com
pushpender0414@gamil.com
tanishaloves12@gmail.com
syed0728mustafa@gmail.com
aakashydv620@gmail.com
anshshukl76@gmail.com
priyarana4965@gmail.com
shreya.sarkar1909@gmail.com
taniyaverma212324@gmail.com
anshakhan7866@gmail.com
prashantkumar80367@gmail.com
rudrakumar3342@gmail.com
asingh85931@gmail.com
ayushsingh20051724@gmail.com
04sharma.anushka@gmail.com
kanishkapandey56@gmail.com
vanshskolia0011@gmail.com
riyad3sahu@gmail.com
sanikajain2005@gmail.com
ankushaarav601@gmail.com
kumarshivnarayan@gmail.com
rakhibhadana68@gmail.com
1222004avi@gmail.com
kumarmohit77789@gmail.com
shubhamsharma03619@gmail.com

1081
1095
1008
1052
1054
1122
1310
1325
1026
1106
1727
1302
1336
1037
1004
1466
1635
1641
1332
1035
1326
1055
1435
1029
1003
1706
1752
1149
1067
1030
1754

e 31 3egra 3R e &' (3o ezt & fore fSreglay 12dF st o ey 9 1)

Ruhanika Verma
DIYA SINGH

Veer Pratap Singh
Ayush Rathor

Deepshikha Nayak

Prashant Kumar
Dev Pratap Singh
PUSHPENDER
Tanisha

Syed Mohammed Mustafa

Aakash Kumar
Ansh shukla
Priya Rana
Shreya Sarkar
Taniya Verma
Ansha shakil
Prashant kumar
Rudresh kumar
Guddu kumar
Ayush Singh
Anushka Sharma
Kanishka Pandey
Vansh Skolia
Riya

Sanika jain
Ankush Aarav
Shiv narayan ram
Rakhi Bhadana
Avinash Kumar

Mohit Kumar Gohel

Shubham

23076501262
23076501101
23076501344
23076501076
23076501092
23076501216
23076501093
23076501229
23076501326
23076501325
23076501003
23076501045
23076501225
23076501295
23076501330
23076501047
23076501217
23076501261
23076501105
23076501077

2307
63076501137
23076501341
23076501249
23076501276
23076501042
23076501292
23076501238
23076501073
23076501184
23376501298



SEM 3 GE-Language-Hindi Reer a1 3e3ra 3R Ao ‘&' (31 Taeantaiat & fov fowgley 1241 sefr des By adr 1)

ks7363072@gmail.com 1068 Kritika Shekhawat 23076501157
aashishkulesh@gamil.com 1113 Aman Kulesh 23076501031
aaadityamishra3012@gmail.com 1135 Aditya Mishra 1022
bhumikharra@gmail.com 23076501161 Kumari bhumi 1136
atulashok6@gmail.com 1109 Suhana 23076501315
princechoudhary2043@gmail.com 1038 Prince Raj 23076501224
prabhatsav348@gmail.com 1019 Prabhat Bhushan 23076501210
manitomar164@gmail.com 1348 Mani 23076501173
singhanshuman1132@gmail.com 1013 Anshuman singh 23076501051
bonobonoyah5@gmail.com 1066 Vaangyaa Banerjee 23076501335
vinayakupadhyaya45@gmail.com 1034 VINAYAK 23076501348
rishabhdhariwal515@gmail.com 1127 Rishabh Dhariwal 23076501244
tejesrajjagarwal2004@gmail.com 1060 Tejpal Singh 23076501332
kasakpahadiya@gmail.com 1704 Kasak pahadia 23076501142
ankuydv17@gmail.com 1065 Ankita Yadav 23076501041
anuragpratapsingh467@gmail.com 1420 Anurag Pratap Singh 23076501054
nitish729317@gmail.com 1621 Nitish kumar 23076501201
hks15122004@gmail.com 1120 Harsh kumar 23076501113
piyushkumar6879@gmail.com 1048 Piyush kumar 23076501207
anahtanwar.1999@gmail.com 1110 Ansh 23076501043
rudrachoudhary2005@gmail.com 1098 RUDRA CHOUDHARY 23076501260
cdeepanshu908@gmail.com 1702 Deepanshu 23076501088
raoneha.20041104@gmail.com 1154 Neha kumari 23076501195
yadavdeepika132004@gmail.com 1612 Deepika Yadav 23076501091
ay4179614@gmail.com 1344 Ankit 23076501039
satwikraj48@gmail.com 1638 Kumar Satwik raj 23076501160
rajneeshkumarofficial@gmail.com 1639 Rajneesh Kumar raj 23076501235
anshy5545@gmail.com 1444 Ansh yadav 23076501046
kanojiayash921@gmail.com 1363 Yash vardhan kanojia 23076501358
prernabhati132@gmail.com 1365 Prerna Bhati 23076501222
adarshpathak17694@gmail.com 1367 Adarsh Pathak 23076501017



SEM 3 GE-Language-Hindi

shashwaty04@gmail.com
kartikborahman004@gmail.com
armanbhaskar27@gmail.com
keshavparewaop@gmail.com
rdssingh035@gmail.com
aadarshtri333@gmail.com
aabidkhan4395@gmail.com
jitendermayla123@gmail.com
sonal20043@gmail.com
vishakhagautam010@gmail.com
rrajkumar41079@gmail.com
rimmykumari18@gmail.com
yk70868@gmail.com
rimmykumari18@gmail.com
ekkaarushi61@gmail.com

e 31 3egra 3R e &' (3o ezt & fore fSreglay 12dF st o ey 9 1)

1132 Shashwat Yadav
1726 Kartik sharma
1042 Arman Bhaskar
1076 Keshav

1126 Riya Singh

1620 Adarsh Tripathi
1333 Aabid khan
1358 Jitender

1089 Sonal

1760 Vishakha

1107 DHARAMVEER KUMAR
1150 Rimmykumari
1070 Yash Raj

1150 Rimmykumari
1021 Arushi ekka

23076501290
23076501139
23076501061
23076501143
23076501252
23076501018
23076501001
23076501131
23076501309
23076501349
23076501096

2207650242
23076501357
23076501242
23076501066



SEM 3 GE-Language-Hindi Y a1e: 3eta 3R v @'(3+7 eanf¥iat & forw Siegler 10dF et aw B wdr 1)

Username College Roll No. Name of the Student Examination Roll Course
singhvishu11618206@gmail.com 1618 Vishu Raj Singh 23076501351 B.A.(P)
suman050803@gmail.com 1462 Suman Choudhary 23076501316 B.A.(P)
korakutisaimukthesh@gmail.com 1079 Korakuti sai mukthesh 23076501154 B.A.(P)
muskanarora4560@gmail.com 1623 Muskan matta 23076501188 B.A.(P)
thekritirai@gmail.com 1607 Kiriti rai 23076501156 B.A.(P)
vanichaba2006@gmail.com 1409 1409 182833747 B.A.(P)
satvikmO076@gmail.com 1634 Satvik Mishra 23076501281 B.A.(P)
vaishnavivermaverma090@gmail.com 1138 Vaishnavi Verma 23076501338 B.A.(P)
adhritdheerajmittal@gmail.com 1404 Adhrit mittal 23076501019 B.A.(P)
niku02253@gmail.com 1369 Nikita kataria 23076501197 B.A.(P)
khushimalik8126@gmail.com 1318 Khushi Malik 23076501145 B.A.(P)
krishbunswal7@gmail.com 1059 Krish 23076501155 B.A.(P)
kirtirathee2005@gmail.com 1014 Kirti Rathee 23076501149 B.A.(P)
satyampriyam66475@gmail.com 1418 Satyam Priyam 23076501282 B.A.(P)
susmitasantosh1311@gmail.com 1313 Susmita Singh 23076501321 B.A.(P)
dris.anil2555@gmail.com 1429 Drishya 23076501103 B.A.(P)
aayugurjarO5@gmail.com 1305 Aayush Gurjar 23 B.A.(P)
singhalh051@gmail.com 1428 Harshit Singhal 23076501116 B.A.(P)
is18madan@gmail.com 1015 Ishita Madan 23076501125 B.A.(P)
vanichaba60@gmail.com 1409 Vani Chaba 23076501339 B.A.(P)
shub36814@gmail.com 1753 Shubhanshu yadav 23076501301 B.A.(P)
smritibansal135@gmail.com 1601 Smriti Bansal 23076501305 B.A.(P)
bishnoiyanvi100@gmail.com 1615 Yanvi Bishnoi 23076501355 B.A.(P)
aditya.160920003@gmail.com 1461 Aditya Biltoria 23076501021 B.A.(P)
02sonitanishka@gmail.com 1144 Tanishka soni 23076501329 B.A.(P)
mehakchaurasia3@gmail.com 1433 Mahak 23 B.A.(P)
Anushkat574@gmail.com 1073 Anushka tiwari 23076501057 B.A.(P)
muskanmostra19@gmail.com 1022 Muskan 23076501187 B.A.(P)
harshk8077653495@gmail.com 1640 Harsh kumar 23076501112 B.A.(P)
kashiramkashiram405@gmail.com 1616 Rajkamal 23076501234 B.A.(P)

(P)

harshitagupta7878684921@gmail.com 1346 Harshita Gupta 23076501118 B.A.(P



SEM 3 GE-Language-Hindi

nikunjjain5111@gmail.com
Shadkhan3077@gmail.com
mayanknhimanshu@gmail.com
niranjandevansh6@gmail.com
abhay07shalinipatel@gmail.com
rahilkhandelwal17@gmail.com
raikhushi427@gmail.com
tiwarishreya1909@gmail.com
nabidulislam2006@gmail.com
aartirao168@gmail.com
aluriaarnav@gmail.com
jindalharsh18@gmail.com
kauravsohan09092004@gmail.com
anushkanhi@gmail.com
karishmaydv006@gmail.com
ykanchan1800@gmail.com
disha87997 @gmail.com
nakul3507 @gmail.com
razafaridi01@gmail.com
suparna0308@gmail.com
sachdevariya7890@gmail.com
dahiyakirti184@gmail.com
kunalranaaa@gmail.com
lalas.naveen@gmail.com
anvibagiyal@gmail.com
vanshikamudgall19@gmail.com
beerus6589@gmail.com
sakshijoshi1854@gmail.com
rukhsaransari160618@gmail.com
ranit9103@gmail.com

R e egra 3R e '@ (3 aef¥at & faw fowgier 104t et e e adr &1)

1355 Nikunj jain

1432 Shad Ali Khan
1609 Himanshu singh
1064 Devansh Niranjan
1147 Abhay patel

1413 Rahil Khandelwal
1469 Khushi Rai

1411 Shreya Tiwari
1423 Nabidul Islam Sana
1374 Aarti

1339 Arnav Aluria
1470 Harsh Jindal
1011 Sohan Kaurav
1627 Anushka Nigam
1053 Aditya Raj

1090 Karishma

1075 Kanchan Yadav
1009 Disha

1408 Nakul

1628 Md Razaullah Faridi
1077 Suparna Kushwaha
1425 Riya sachdeva
1341 Kirti

1732 MOHAN RANA
1357 Naveen lalas
1605 Anvi Bagiyal
1624 Vanshika Mudgal
1002 Ashish

1117 Sakshi Joshi
1097 Rukhsar Ansari
1092 Unnati

23076501198
23076501285
23076501123
23076501094
23076501010
23076501230
23076501146
23076501296
23076501190
23076501004
23076501062
23076501111
23076501307
23076501055
23076501023
23076501138
23076501135
23076501098
23076501191
23076501180
23076501319
23076501251
23076501148
23076501181
23076501193
23076501059
23076501342
23076501071
23076501274
23076501263
23076501334



SEM 3 GE-Language-Hindi

ambika2005ydv@gmail.com
ranjeetsingh8693826@gmail.com
sarveshprasad941@gmail.com
saimafaroogmalik@gmail.com
malhotra.unfak2020@gmail.com
anshikarawat244@gmail.com
tanisha.ch0707@gmail.com
pranjalk334@gmail.com
vivekvv1100@gmail.com
markbhakarO@gmail.com
Cvarchasvi@gmail.com
Sangwansagar074@gmail.com
roopalrajkachava@gmail.com
siddhiyadav2818@gmail.com
rohantomar0987@gmail.com
komalkataria910@gmail.com

harshyanshyadav1805@gmail.com

sachetan8057@gmail.com
mayankgupta9334@gmail.com
premraj502511@gmail.com
Prasukjain1607@gmail.com
swapnilganna@gmail.com
priyanshi.work54@gmail.com
rao.harshitt@gmail.com
jangramuskan92@gmail.com
kartikaythakur19@gmail.com
rizulsharma57@gmail.com
archee.batheja23@gmail.com
piyushkumar200403@gmail.com
rishabh15490@gmail.com
aldiba786@gmail.com

1121
1129
1353
1613
1402
1442
1449
1134
1610
1347
1036
1453
1104
1142
1044
1080
1085
1125
1329
1101
1412
1458
1427
1414
1415
1102
1006
1403

R e egra 3R e '@ (3 aef¥at & faw fowgier 104t et e e adr &1)

Ambika yadav
Ranjeet Singh
Sarvesh Prasad
Saima farooq
Harsh Malhotra
Anshika Rawat
tanisha choudhury
Pranjal Kumari
Vivek kumar

Mark Milan
Varchasvi Chauhan
Sagar

Roopal saini

Siddhi yadav
Rohan Tomar
Komal

Harshyansh yadav
Sachetan Chaudhary
Abhijeet Gupta
Prem

Prasuk Jain
Swapnil ganna
Priyanshi Mahendru
Harshit yadav
Muskan

KartikaY

Rizul Sharma
Archee batheja

1114 Piyush kumar

1123
1027

Rishabh
AL DIBA

23076501033 B.A.(P
23076501239 B.A.(P
23076501280 B.A.(P
23076501271 B.A.(P
23076501114 B.A.(P

23076501048 B.A.(P
23076501327 B.A.(P
23076501213 B.A.(P
23076501353 B.A.(P
23076501177 B.A.(P
23076501343 B.A.(P
23076501269 B.A.(P

1104 B.A.(P
23076501304 B.A.(P
23076501257 B.A.(P

23076501119 B.A.(P
23076501266 B.A.(P
23076501011 B.A.(P
23076501221 B.A.(P
23076501218 B.A.(P
23076501323 B.A.(P
23076501226 B.A.(P

(P)
(P)
(P)
(P)
(P)
A.(P)
A.(P)
A.(P)
A.(P)
A.(P)
A.(P)
A.(P)
A.(P)
A.(P)
A.(P)
23076501151 B.A.(P)
(P)
(P)
(P)
(P)
(P)
(P)
(P)
23076501117 B.A.(P)

A.(P)

A.(P)

A.(P)

A.(P)

A.(P)

A.(P)

A.(P)

23076501188 B.A.(P
23076501141 B.A.(P
23076501253 B.A.(P
23076501060 B.A.(P
23076501208 B.A.(P
23076501243 B.A.(P
23076501029 B.A.(P



SEM 3 GE-Language-Hindi Y a1e: 3eta 3R v @'(3+7 eanf¥iat & forw Siegler 10dF et aw B wdr 1)

swaroopsoni8529@gmail.com 1129 Sawroop soni 23076501283 B.A.(P)
suyashdofficial@gmail.com 1049 Suyash Dwivedi 23076501322 B.A.(P)
stuti2904@gmail.com 1096 Stuti Srivastava 23076501313 B.A.(P)
rohan.20060123@gmail.com 1141 Rohan 23076501255 B.A.(P)
lakshaygaur4591@gmail.com 1012 Lakshay 23076501164 B.A.(P)
anilrajput7976@gmail.com 1028 Anil Dev Singh Rathore 23076501038 B.A.(P)
todobaku.1ace@gmail.com 1025 Anvesha Tamta 23076501058 B.A.(P)
priyanshu362424@gmail.com 1356 Priyanshu 23076501227 B.A.(P)
devansh90271@gmail.com 1105 Devansh Yadav 23076501095 B.A.(P)
tejasvsingh505@gmail.com 1024 Tejasv Singh 23076501331 B.A.(P)
poojatanwar050905@gmail.com 1758 Pooja 23076501209 B.A.(P)
abhishekyadav12rmps@gmail.com 1349 ABHISHEK YADAV 23076501015 B.A.(P)
bhanupratapchaudhary409@gmail.com 1360 Bhanu Pratap Singh 23076501079 B.A.(P)
aushansh@gmail.com 1335 AYUSH ANSH 23076501074 B.A.(P)
siransh3600@gmail.com 1078 Ansh sharma 23076501044 B.A.(P)
atulfgiet8@gmail.com 1086 Amrit Pandey 23076501034 B.A.(P)
vermaaditya2406@gmail.com 1046 Mayank verma 23076501179 B.A.(P)
y9871029988@gmail.com 1434 Vaibhav kaushik 23076501336 B.A.(P)
raghavdev93047@gmail.com 1701 Vishal Kumar 23076501350 B.A.(P)
mishraroshaniam@gmail.con 1301 Roshan Kumar Mishra 23076501259 B.A.(P)
sonalimandal3105@gmail.com 1430 Sonali Mandal 23076501310 B.A.(P)
hardikkhatter6 @gmail.com 1419 Hardik khatter 23076501109 B.A.(P)
itssachin2005@gmail.com 1041 Sachin kumar 23076501267 B.A.(P)
mridultrivedi378@gmail.com 1124 Mridul Trivedi 23076501185 B.A.(P)
mansisingh0505@gmail.com 1007 Mansi singh 23076501176 B.A.(P)
hannykataria2314@gmail.com 1472 Hanny Kataria 23076501106 B.A.(P)
aryanb1022@gmail.com 1145 Aryan Bhati 23076501068 B.A.(P)
vinodkangra94@gmail.com 1460 Vansh Kumar Kangra 23076501340 B.A.(P)
yuvikaa22@gmail.com 1426 Yuvika Tuteja 23076501359 B.A.(P)
tanishis0012@gmail.com 1407 Tanishi sheoliha 23076501328 B.A.(P)

(P)

riyasinghh31@gmail.com 1443 riya 23076501248 B.A.(P



SEM 3 GE-Language-Hindi

pranjaltrivedi026@gmail.com
divyamgoel1974@gmail.com
sagnikdey.sd.2006@gmail.com
shivyadav2573@gmail.com

mr.anandchoudhary2005@gmail.com

sudhanshukumar3912@gmail.com
mathursaksham1205@gmail.com
shalutan192@gmail.com
shubhamdrall6699@gmail.com
riyachhawdi2@gmail.com
riveerbish99@gmail.com
hansikabansal582@gmail.com
rimjhim.200520@gmail.com
singhsiddhant274@gmail.com
shankytomar816@gamil.com
darkkinggg678@gmail.com
sanskritijain957 @gmail.com
shuklashubhanshu29@gmail.com
nishantguptaswn@gmail.com
dmahaur199@gmail.com
harshtripathi071@gmail.com
rupakshiagrawal@gmail.com
janhviy306@gmail.com
harsh.gupta.hg9191@gmail.com
khanafsha546@gmail.com
deepakkabi5722@gmail.com
jitsaha3000@gmail.com
as5810020@gmail.com
kanak.deshmukh16@gmail.com
dishitasriv10@gmail.com
kirtiyadav0891@gmail.com

R e egra 3R e '@ (3 aef¥at & faw fowgier 104t et e e adr &1)

1323 Pranjal Trivedi
1468 Divyam Jain

1001 Sagnik dey

1440 Shivam Kumar
1071 Anand choudhary
1451 sudhanshu kumar
1450 Saksham Mathur
1146 Nipun panwar
1448 Shubham

1320 Riya

1351 RAJVEER BISHNOI
1606 Hansika

1334 Rimjhim Singh
1417 Siddhant Singh
1103 Shashank Tomar
1603 Anshuman Singh
1446 Sanskriti jain

1441 Shubhanshu shukla
1401 Nishant Kumar
1473 Deepanshu mahaur
1705 harsh Tripathi

1020 Rupakshi Agrawal
1074 Janhvi Yadav

1437 Harsh gupta

1331 AFSHA KHAN
1436 Deepak Kumar kabi
1319 Jit Saha

1140 Abhimanyu Singh Choudhary
1370 Kanak Deshmukh
1311 Dishita Srivastava
1082 Kirti yadav

23076501214
23076501100
23076501270
23076501293
23076501035
23076501314
23076501272
23076501199
23076501297
23076501247
23076501236
23076501108
23076501241

23
23076501289
23676501050
23076501278
23076501300
23076501200
23076501090

23076501026
23076501087
23076501130
23076501013
23076501133
23076501099
23076501150



SEM 3 GE-Language-Hindi Y a1e: 3eta 3R v @'(3+7 eanf¥iat & forw Siegler 10dF et aw B wdr 1)

abhiyoodayk@gmail.com 1368 ABHIYOODAY KAUSHAL 23076501016 B.A.(P)
snehasishbagchi2004@gmail.com 1416 Snehasish Bagchi 23076501306 B.A.(P)
aakarshanmehta34@gmail.com 1322 Aakarshan 23076501002 B.A.(P)
hithisisaryan123@gmail.com 1455 Aryan Arora 23076501067 B.A.(P)
madhavkathuriaO0O@gmail.com 1345 Madhav kathuria 1169 B.A.(P)
www.akhtar9788@gmail.com 1087 SHABANA 23076501284 B.A.(P)



SEM 3 GE-Language-Hindi

Username
laimabhatia4d2@gmail.com
www.pranamidas620@gmail.com
darsheel145@gmail.com
Likumjamir.9819@gmail.com
prabhatkumar07752005@gmail.com
kumarshubh7782@gmail.com
norgyadstany@gmail.com
sheenushubhita.1013@gmail.com
Rohankashyaptowns@gmail.com
skshoeb8468@gmail.com
vonfirntionaly@gmail.com
arthya17@gmail.com
kanchan102006@gmail.com
raiffriaxx@gmail.com
99.abhishekshukla@gmail.com
bhagyalakshmicshanmughan@gmail.com
cicilmariyaO1@gmail.cim
adolnakip3@gmail.com
tiwarikalpita@gmail.com
viikri152003@gmail.com
sandras200416@gmail.com
khushalsukhwani456@gmail.com
farahhussain624@gmail.com
ashokkumarsahu06127@gmail.com
adityaaryanaa2005@gmail.com
chetnaparya194@gmail.com
janiththingujam68@gmail.com
rochitbhoker56@gmail.com
villayatjarnail@gmail.com

College Roll No.
1421
1327
1321
1630
1888
1733
1039
1464
1032
1153
5788
1622
1372
1303
1435
1099
1010
1051
1031
1306
1362
1629
1314
1043
1643
1137
1422
1045
1626

o<y a1eT: 3587a 3R faerra ‘a1

Name of the Student
Laima Bhatia

Pranami Das
SORAKAYALA DARSHEEL
Likumpong Jamir

Hajajajk

Shubham Kumar

Stanzin Norgyas

Shubhita

Rohan kashyap baruah
Shaikh Shoeb Shaikh Irfan
Rinoo

Arthya. H

Kanchan Kumari

Rayif Riyaz Lone
Abhishek Shukla
BHAGYALAKSHMI C SHANMUGHAN
Cicil Mariya MJ

Padma Yangdol

Kalpita Tiwari
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